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Educational Institutions Of The Shikshan Prasarak Mandali

Year Of
Name Of The Institution Estd.
1 Nutan Marathi Vidyalaya Marathi School Pune 1883
2 Nutan Marathi Vidyalaya Secondary School & Junior College Pune 1883
3 Sir Parshurambhau Arts, Science & Commerce College Pune 1916
4 Tilak College Of Education Pune 1941
5 V.R. Ruia Deaf & Dumb School Pune 1953
6 Nutan Marathi Vidyalaya Pre-Primary School Pune 1956
7 Nutan Marathi Vidyalaya Girls Secondary School & Junior College ~ Pune 1960
8 S.P.Mandali Girls Pre-Primary School Pune 1975
9 Late V.D.Vaidya Girls Primary School Pune 1978
10 Prin.N.G.Naralkar Institute Of Career Development & Pune 1986

Research Http://Www.Ngnipune.Net/

11 S.P.M.English Medium Pre-Primary Pune 1986
School Http://Www.Spmenglishschool.Com/



http://www.ngnipune.net/
http://www.spmenglishschool.com/
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Name Of The Institution

S.P.M.English Medium Primary
School Http://Www.Spmenglishschool.Com/

S.P.M.English Medim Secondary
School Http://Www.Spmenglishschool.Com/

Prin.B.V.Bhide Foundation For Education & Research In Chemistry,
Ayurveda & Allied Sciences

S.P.M.English Medium Pre-Primary School, Nigdi

S.P.M.English Medium Primary School, Nigdi

S.P.M.English Medium Secondary School, Nigdi

S.P.M.Marathi Medium Pre-Primary School, Nigdi

S.P.M.Marathi Medium Primary School, Nigdi

Institute Of Management Studies, Research & Career Development,
Nigdi

Haribhai Deokaran Secondary School & Junior College

Nutan Marathi Vidyalaya Marathi School

Nutan Marathi Vidyalaya Pre-Primary School

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Solapur

Solapur

Solapur

1987

1996

1997
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1999

1999

1999

2000

1918

1959

1966


http://www.spmenglishschool.com/
http://www.spmenglishschool.com/
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Name Of The Institution

S.P.M.Pre-Primary School, Jule Solapur

S.P.M.Primary School, Jule Solapur

Prin.K.P.Mangalvedhakar Institute Of Managament, Career
Development & Research

S.P.M.Secondary School, Jule Solapur

Ramnarain Ruia Arts & Science
College Http://Www.Ruiacollege.Edu/

Ramniranjan Anandilal Podar College Of Commerce & Economics

Nstitute Of Commerce

Ramnivas Ruia Arts & Science Junior College

Prin. L.N. Welingkar Of Management Development &
Research Http://\MWww.Welingkar.Org/

Institute For Advanced Training & Research In Interdisciplinary
Sciences (TDM)

Late R.S. Joshi English Medium Pre-Primary & Primary School

S.P.M.English Medium Secondary School

Solapur

Solapur

Solapur

Solapur

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai

Mumbai

Parshuram

Parshuram

1981

1982

1997

2002

1937

1941

1965

1976

1977
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1984

1984


http://www.ruiacollege.edu/
http://www.welingkar.org/

Name Of The Institution

36 Institute Of Management Studies, Career Courses & Research Chiplun 1999
37 S.P.M.Junior College Of Commerce Chiplun 2002
38 Podar College Of Commerce Mumbai -

Institution Managed By S.P.Mandali

Name Of The Institution Year Of Estd.

1 J.H.Ambani School Lodhivali 1993
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